
Region Regional Managing Director Phone Number Email

WEST Raad Taha, CIMA®

Regional Managing Director (858) 588-7662 RTaha@massmutual.com

SOUTH Kam Kadivar, CIMA®, CPWA
Regional Managing Director (214) 926-6629 KKadivar@massmutual.com

MID-ATLANTIC Emmet Riddick
Regional Managing Director (707) 657-9511 Eriddick19@massmutual.com

MIDWEST Jim Stewart
Regional Managing Director (704) 492-7379 JStewart@massmutual.com

NORTHEAST Timothy W. Call
Regional Managing Director (339) 499-8237 Tcall26@massmutual.com

Wealth Management Distribution Team

MassMutual Investments is the marketing name for certain products and/or services of MassMutual and its affiliates, including 
MML Investment Advisers, LLC (MML Advisers). Investment advisory services of MassMutual Investments are provided exclusively 
by MML Advisers. Principal Underwriter: MML Distributors, LLC. (MMLD), 1295 State St., Springfield, MA 01111. Member FINRA 
and member SIPC (www.SIPC.org). MMLD and MML Advisers are subsidiaries of MassMutual. ©2025 Massachusetts Mutual Life 
Insurance Company (MassMutual®), Springfield, MA. All rights reserved. www.MassMutual.comwww.MassMutual.com

For more information visit www.massmutual.com/mmfunds/fund-screener/barings.
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Strategic Accounts
Jim Stewart
Key Account Manager
(704) 492-7379
JStewart@massmutual.com

Management Team
Geoffrey Irungu
Head of MassMutual Investments Distribution  
(415) 246-7010
GIrungu15@massmutual.com
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